
  
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE 

Bid Opening: April 13, 2023 – 11:00 a.m. 
FOR 

Project P.2, Replace Pineview Apartment Roofs 
General Construction 

 

 
Contractor 
 

Bid Amount Bid Bond Affidavit Remarks Bid Submission & 
all items submitted 

Rules Construction LLC 
Meliha Kahrimanovic 
Rulesconstruction@yahoo.com 
814-384-9691 

 
 $355,800. 
$200/UNIT 

CINCINNATI 
INSURANCE 
COMPANY 

 
  YES 

CHECKLIST 
INCLUDED 

ADDENDUM 
ACKNOWLEDGED 

EL and K Unlimited LLC 
Eric Buck 
elandkunlimited@yahoo.com 
814-384-7278 

 
   NO BID 

    

Konkol Construction, LLC 
Randy Konkol 
konkolconstruction@yahoo.com 
814-450-5846 

 
 $395,000. 
  $100/UNIT 

ERIE INSURANCE 
GROUP 

YES CHECKLIST 
INCLUDED 

ADDENDUM 
ACKNOWLEDGED 

Allegheny Restoration, Inc. 
Bryan Yarnell 
bryan@alleghenyrest.com 
724-832-8209 

 
  NO BID 

    

Vertex Roofing Contractors, Inc. 
Nicole Eckley / Jon  Zimmer 
nicole@vertexroofing.com 
703-966-4411 

 
  $545,000. 
  $120/UNIT 

SELECTIVE 
INSURANCE 
COMPANY OF 
AMERICA 

YES CHECKLIST 
INCLUDED 

ADDENDUM NOT 
ACKNOWLEDGED 

      
M&N Remodeling 
Mike Gipe 
Mike@mandnremodelingerie.com 
814-860-6783 
 

 
  $471,444.39 
  $112/UNIT 

 
CASHIERS 
CHECK $47,144.45 

YES CHECKLIST 
INCLUDED 

ADDENDUM 
ACKNOWLEDGED 

      



  
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE 

Bid Opening: April 13, 2023 – 11:00 a.m. 
FOR 

Project P.2, Replace Pineview Apartment Roofs 
General Construction 

 

Presta Contractor Supply 
Jason Bliss 
jbliss@prestasupply.com 
814-440-1012 

 
   NO BID 

    

TIP Construction          AWARDED 
Tim Pribyshchuk 
ilyaptip@gmail.com 
814-651-5707 

 
  $348,000. 
  $200/UNIT 

SELECTIVE 
INSURANCE 
COMPANY OF 
AMERICA 

YES CHECKLIST 
INCLUDED 

ADDENDUM 
ACKNOWLEDGED 

Northwestern Roofing 
Joshua Mickle (Branch Manager) 
joshu.mickle@northwestern-roofing.com 
814-866-0503 

 
  $551,840. 
  $140/UNIT 

WESTERN 
SURETY 
COMPANY C/O 
CNA SURETY 

YES CHECKLIST 
INCLUDED 

ADDENDUM 
ACKNOWLEDGED 

Fuller Building Group 
Kris  Todd 
Kris@fullerbuildinggroup.com 
814-720-7108 

 
  NO BID 

    

Builders Exchange 
Amy Stewart 
astewart@bxohio.com 

 
   NO BID 

    

Hoffman United, LLC 
Paul Hoffman 
Paul.hoffman@hoffmanunited.com 
814-833-4364 

 
   NO BID 

    

Dodge Data & Analytics 
Adam 
Dodge.bidding@construction.com 
800-768-5594 

 
   NO BID 

    

      
      
      



  
HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE 

Bid Opening: April 13, 2023 – 11:00 a.m. 
FOR 

Project P.2, Replace Pineview Apartment Roofs 
General Construction 

 

Onvia 
Sourcemanagement2@onvia.com 

  NO BID     

PWXPress 
Mary Miller 
bids@pwxpress.com 
408-676-8941 

 
  NO BID 

    

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 
Fonda Maciak 
fonda@pbe.org 
412-922-4200 

 
  NO BID 

    

North America Procurement Council, 
Inc. 
Eric Johnson 
sourcemanagement@napc.me  
302-450-1923 

 
  NO BID 

    

BEST 
Jamie Ansell 
jansell@bxstier.com 
716-665-4026 

 
  NO BID 

    

Construct Connect 
Morgan Stinson 
content@contructconnect.com 
800-364-2059 

 
  NO BID 

    

Dodge Construction Network 
Erin 
Erin.mcveigh@construction.com 
844-326-3826 

 
   NO BID 

    

 


